
15-036-011001-25

See how sample monthly premiums stack up:

Get more out of your life sales with an improved product designed to help you compete, backed by a 
carrier committed to this market. Whole Life Protect+ combines the strengths of our previous product 
with new advantages like competitive premiums, built-in living benefits, and added flexibility.

Males

Age Face 
Amount

Whole Life 
Protect+

Previous 
Whole Life 

5 

$50,000 $22.01 $34.80

$100,000 $33.67 $50.63

$250,000 $75.69 $111.14

25 

$50,000 $31.97 $50.46

$100,000 $57.51 $85.17

$250,000 $133.33 $198.14

35

$50,000 $44.46 $67.51

$100,000 $82.30 $119.10

$250,000 $192.92 $282.75

45

$50,000 $65.42 $95.48

$100,000 $124.06 $174.96

$250,000 $299.50 $419.56

55

$50,000 $101.88 $141.46

$100,000 $197.06 $266.57

$250,000 $482.20 $644.67

 Females

Age Face 
Amount

Whole Life 
Protect+

Previous 
Whole Life

5

$50,000 $19.62 $31.76

$100,000 $28.88 $44.54

$250,000 $63.73 $95.92

25

$50,000 $28.49 $46.02

$100,000 $50.55 $76.30

$250,000 $115.93 $176.18

35

$50,000 $39.89 $61.73

$100,000 $73.17 $107.62

$250,000 $170.09 $254.04

45

$50,000 $58.99 $86.52

$100,000 $111.10 $156.95

$250,000 $267.31 $374.97

55

$50,000 $90.87 $127.28

$100,000 $174.87 $238.21

$250,000 $426.74 $574.85

FOR PRODUCER USE ONLY. NOT FOR USE WITH THE GENERAL PUBLIC. NOT AVAILABLE IN NEW YORK
Accelerated Death Benefit Rider is included in states where allowed. The chronic illness and critical illness benefits are included through issue age 70. 
Issue ages for 10-pay, 20-pay and pay to age 100: 15 days to 85 years; issue ages for pay to age 65: 15 days to 54 years. 
Policy Form No. I L2418 and Rider Form Nos. R I1903, R I1904, R I1905, R I1906, R I1907, R I1908, R I1909, R I1910, R I1911 and R I2422 are underwritten by Assurity Life Insurance 
Company, Lincoln, Nebraska.
Assurity is a marketing name for the mutual holding company Assurity Group, Inc. and its subsidiaries. Those subsidiaries include but are not limited to: Assurity Life Insurance Company 
and Assurity Life Insurance Company of New York. Insurance products and services are offered by Assurity Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, insurance 
products and services are offered by Assurity Life Insurance Company of New York, Albany, NY. Product availability, features and rates may vary by state.

Stand out with whole life that does more for your clients, backed by a 
mutual organization. Reach out to your regional sales team to talk more. 

Premiums based on Juvenile/Preferred+ Non-Tobacco. Whole Life Protect+ pay to age 100 and previous whole life pay for life.

More Value and Lower Premiums
Whole Life Protect+

More reasons to choose Whole Life Protect+:
•	 Accelerated Underwriting up to $1 million, depending on age
•	 Built-in living benefits for chronic, critical or terminal illness
•	 Payment options: 10-Pay, 20-Pay, Pay To Age 65 or Pay To Age 100
•	 Optional riders to enhance benefits and extend coverage to families

Whole Life 
Protect+

$22.01

$33.67

$75.69

$31.97

$57.51

$133.33

$44.46

$82.30

$192.92

$65.42

$124.06

$299.50

$101.88

$197.06

$482.20

Whole Life 
Protect+

$19.62

$28.88

$63.73

$28.49

$50.55

$115.93

$39.89

$73.17

$170.09

$58.99

$111.10

$267.31

$90.87

$174.87

$426.74


