## **Assurity**

## More Value and Lower Premiums Whole Life Protect+

Get more out of your life sales with an improved product designed to help you compete, backed by a carrier committed to this market. Whole Life Protect+ combines the strengths of our previous product with new advantages like competitive premiums, built-in living benefits, and added flexibility.

## See how sample monthly premiums stack up:

Males

Males			
Age	Face Amount	Whole Life Protect+	Previous Whole Life
5	\$50,000	\$22.01	\$34.80
	\$100,000	\$33.67	\$50.63
	\$250,000	\$75.69	\$111.14
25	\$50,000	\$31. <sup>97</sup>	\$50. <sup>46</sup>
	\$100,000	\$57.51	\$85.17
	\$250,000	\$133. <sup>33</sup>	\$198.14
35	\$50,000	\$44.46	\$67.51
	\$100,000	\$82.30	\$119.10
	\$250,000	\$192.92	\$282.75
45	\$50,000	\$65.42	\$95.48
	\$100,000	\$124.06	\$174.96
	\$250,000	\$299.50	\$419.56
55	\$50,000	\$101.88	\$141.46
	\$100,000	\$197.06	\$266.57
	\$250,000	\$482.20	\$644. <sup>67</sup>

**Females** 

Telliales			
Age	Face Amount	Whole Life Protect+	Previous Whole Life
5	\$50,000	\$19.62	\$31.76
	\$100,000	\$28.88	\$44.54
	\$250,000	\$63.73	\$95.92
25	\$50,000	\$28.49	\$46.02
	\$100,000	\$50.55	\$76.30
	\$250,000	\$115. <sup>93</sup>	\$176.18
35	\$50,000	\$39.89	\$61. <sup>73</sup>
	\$100,000	\$73.17	\$107.62
	\$250,000	\$170.09	\$254.04
45	\$50,000	\$58.99	\$86.52
	\$100,000	\$111. <sup>10</sup>	\$156. <sup>95</sup>
	\$250,000	\$267.31	\$374.97
55	\$50,000	\$90.87	\$127.28
	\$100,000	\$174. <sup>87</sup>	\$238.21
	\$250,000	\$426.74	\$574. <sup>85</sup>

Premiums based on Juvenile/Preferred+ Non-Tobacco. Whole Life Protect+ pay to age 100 and previous whole life pay for life.

## More reasons to choose Whole Life Protect+:

- Accelerated Underwriting up to \$1 million, depending on age
- Built-in living benefits for chronic, critical or terminal illness
- Payment options: 10-Pay, 20-Pay, Pay To Age 65 or Pay To Age 100
- Optional riders to enhance benefits and extend coverage to families



Stand out with whole life that does more for your clients, backed by a mutual organization. Reach out to your regional sales team to talk more.

FOR PRODUCER USE ONLY. NOT FOR USE WITH THE GENERAL PUBLIC. NOT AVAILABLE IN NEW YORK

Accelerated Death Benefit Rider is included in states where allowed. The chronic illness and critical illness benefits are included through issue age 70. Issue ages for 10-pay, 20-pay and pay to age 100: 15 days to 85 years; issue ages for pay to age 65: 15 days to 54 years.

Policy Form No. I L2418 and Rider Form Nos. R 11903, R 11904, R 11905, R 11906, R 11907, R 11908, R 11909, R 11910, R 11911 and R 12422 are underwritten by Assurity Life Insurance Company, Lincoln, Nebraska.

Assurity is a marketing name for the mutual holding company Assurity Group, Inc. and its subsidiaries. Those subsidiaries include but are not limited to: Assurity Life Insurance Company and Assurity Life Insurance Company of New York. Insurance products and services are offered by Assurity Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, insurance products and services are offered by Assurity Life Insurance Company of New York, Albany, NY. Product availability, features and rates may vary by state.